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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)* % (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 46079.00 34574.00 75.03 1620.00 1520.00 93.83 19774.27 15398.62 77.87

75.03( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.83 77.87

Western 85636.01 72050.00 84.14 3240.00 2220.00 68.52 7392.00 6793.00 91.90

84.14( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0068.52 91.90

Southern 43811.50 33752.00 77.04 3320.00 3100.00 93.37 11747.15 9541.25 81.22

77.04( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0093.37 81.22

Eastern 37057.00 34487.00 93.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 5987.75 5184.55 86.59

93.06( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 86.59

North Eastern 750.00 500.00 66.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 2027.00 1435.00 70.79

66.67( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 70.79

All India 213,333.51 175,363.00 82.20 8,180.00 6,840.00 46,928.1783.62 81.7338,352.42

82.20( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0083.62 81.73

PAGE 1https://npp.gov.in   2024/11/20 17:25:21


